
First Semester Begins April 1 (Wed.)
Entrance Ceremony April 3 (Fri.)
Annual Health Checkup April 8 (Wed.) - April 22 (Wed.)

University Inauguration Day May 22 (Fri.) *Classes as usual

Sports Festival May 30 (Sat.)

Final Exams
July 31 (Fri.), August 3 (Mon.), 5 (Wed.),
6 (Thu.), 11 (Tue.)

Summer Break August 15 (Sat.) - September 30 (Wed.)
Campus Festival (RYUDAI-SAI) September 26 (Sat.) -September 27 (Sun.)
First Semester Ends September 30 (Wed.)

Second Semester Begins October 1 (Thu.)
Party for International Students in Okinawa Around early December

Global Festival Around mid-December

Winter Break December 24 (Thu.) - January 3 (Sun.)
University Entrance Examination (Preparation) January 15 (Fri.) *No Classes
University Entrance Examination January 16 (Sat.) – January 17 (San.)
Final Exams January 28 (Thu.), - February 12 (Fri.)

Spring Break February 16 (Tue.) - March 31 (Wed.)
Graduation Ceremony March 23 (Tue.)
Second Semester Ends March 31 (Wed.)

Second Semester October 1 - March 31

First Semester April 1 - September 30
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